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World Equestrian Center — Ocala is a world-class resort
and premier equestrian venue, offering a one-of-a-kind
destination for meetings and events of every scale.
Spanning more than 2,000 acres, the property features
luxury accommodations, world-class dining, and
expansive, flexible event spaces, including The Equestrian
Manor—a new, state-of-the-art venue. From corporate
conferences to elegant weddings, WEC is ready to bring

your vision fo life.

Private Dining & Buyouts Available
Each of our four on-site restaurants is available for full group buyout.
Select restaurants also offer private dining. Discuss exclusive group

experiences with your sales manager.
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Meeting Space
Restaurants
Covered Patio
Private Dining
Elevators

Restrooms

Exhibit

Aston’s Room
Cameron's Terrace
Lallie’s Covered Pavilion
The Polo Pony PDR

Dimension
42' x 47’
31" x 82’
18" x 82’

(Low/High) of 8 Reception Theater
1" /14 1,974 130 168 170 200
- 18,000 800 1,040 1,200 -
- 3,575 230 296 350 375
- 768 50 64 - -
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Meeting Space
Restaurants
Covered Patio
Private Dining
Elevators
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Miss Eloise’s Grand Ballroom
Miss Eloise’s Balcony
Outdoor Terrace

Miss Rosie’s Bridal Suite

Miss Rosie’s Patio

Miss Amelia’s Meeting Room A
Miss Amelia’s Meeting Room B

Miss Amelia’s Meeting Room
(A+B)

Miss Amelia’s Patio
Miss Amelia’s Meeting Room C

72' x 146’
74' x8'6"
67" x 51"
33’ x 24’
36’ x 48’
36’ x 49’

36’ x 97’

21'x 146
36" x 23’

15" 8"/18' 4"
17"/ 20'6"
23' /38" 4"
15'/16" 6"
17" /206"
13" 8"/16' 6"
13'8"/16' 6"
13" 8"/16’ 6"
17" /206"
15'/16' 6"

Area Rounds
(Sq. Ft.) of 8
10,512 670 880

612 40 48

3,417 220 228

792 - -

1,728 110 144

1,764 110 144

3,492 220 288

3,066 200 256

828 50 72

Reception Theater
1,051 1,168
61 68
341 379
172 192
176 196
349 388
306 340
82 92

72
75

147

24

43
44

87

20

H-Square Exhibit
- 47
- 8
57 7
58 8
116 15
- 10
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LEVEL 3

Floor Plan Color Key

Meeting Space
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PRE-FUNCTION MEETING ROOM ReSTOUTOhTS
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ROOM A
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WOMEN’S RESTROOM

CONNOR’S MEETING RHEN’S MEETING
ROOM B ROOM B
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Di:‘lzc:l:i‘on (LE:}IIi-Ir;gh) (SAqr 'e;_) R%‘;'Lds Reception Theater Classroom U-Shape H-Square Exhibit
Porter's Boardroom 72' x 23’ 12'/13' 6" 1,656 - - - - - - 24 -
Connor's Meeting Room A 61" x 50 12'/13" 6" 3.050 190 256 305 286 108 76 101 13
Connor's Meeting Room B 61'x 73 12'/13" 6" 4,453 280 368 414 468 189 80 148 20
Connor's Meeting Room (A+B) 61' x 123’ 12'/13" 6" 7,503 480 624 750 750 288 160 160 34
The Plaza Outdoor Patio 21" x 146’ 13'4"/20'6" 3.066 200 256 306 340 - - - 13
Rilynn's Meeting Room 48’ x 22' 12'/13" 6" 1,056 70 88 105 117 36 26 35 -
Rhen’s Meeting Room A 37'x50’ 12'/13" 6" 1,850 120 152 185 205 60 46 61 8
Rhen's Meeting Room B 37'x73' 12'/13" 6" 2,701 170 224 270 300 84 67 90 12

Rhen’s Meeting Room (A+B) 37'x123’ 12'/13" ¢” 4,551 290 376 455 475 144 80 151 20
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Genievieve's PDR
The White Willow Outdoor Patio East

Maximum
Capacity

10
18
80
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Meeting Space
Restaurants
Outdoor Patio
Private Dining
Elevators

Restrooms
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Rilynn's Meeting Room Miss Amelia’s Meeting Room A+B
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